Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №27 в микрорайоне №129

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408208.47
	1228792.29
	237°59'40''
	1.51
	1-2

	2
	408207.67
	1228791.01
	145°07'36''
	18.94
	2-3

	3
	408192.13
	1228801.84
	189°31'48''
	1.39
	3-4

	4
	408190.76
	1228801.61
	54°44'37''
	2.84
	4-5

	5
	408192.40
	1228803.93
	324°04'58''
	19.84
	5-1


	Площадь
	0,0034.0000 га     34.04 кв.м.

	Периметр
	44.52 м.


